G.N. 5638

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

1030880
1563286
1883855
2242175
2995280
1111891
0737042
2800472
2891498
2800815

2559125
2527212
3121687
2829983
2526789

3040800
2227151
3084250
1926268
2922411
1906215
3049074
2340957
0914132
1848576

(ASTA) RONGDA GROUP LIMITED

ABLE CHINA INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
AMA CORPORATION LIMITED

AROV E-Commerce Company Limited

ASIA TOPLINE COMPANY LIMITED

AUSWAY DISTRIBUTION (HK) LIMITED
AUSWAY MANAGEMENT LIMITED

AWVAPE RESOURCES LIMITED

AZOTEK (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED

Angel Station (HK) Psychological Consultation Limited

Asia Internet Development Co., Limited

Asia Pacific Music Education Association Limited

Astec Limited

BEJOY INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO ., LIMITED

BETTE TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT (HONGKONG) LIMITED

BOTON TRADING LIMITED

BRILLIANT FUTURE DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
Benevolent Academy Limited

Beta International Group Limited

Bloomlux Energy Limited

Boegger Industrial Limited

Buytrade Limited

CARPET EXPRESS LIMITED

CERBEX LIMITED

CHEONG CHUN MACHINERY ENGINEERING LIMITED

EEMZREERAIRAT
FER PR E(TEDATRAF]
REHAGHARAE
SRR T RIS S AR AT
B S AIRAT

BB R ARAE
ERRH(EE)AIRAE
KNS (F8) LHEEH
AMRAE

SN EBRER AR AE
RS TR E R G AR
PR A TR A E]
JHEEERE B AIRAE

IR B SR E AR A
-

HEE S ARAFE

CLEBAIRAE
FIEERERAIRAT

RS SRR AR AE
EAAMRNE
HEPEATRAFE

BRI TRRATRAE]



2180241

3040191
26066045
2476537
2505977
2164488
2874825
2802331

3101441

1152908
2517225
2764101
3043424
3030616
2940335
2994587
2923960
1890539
2509037
1301533
1171031
2968540
0968928
2557935

3120576
3035707
1873879
1235796
3027996
2815233
2880699

CHINA LONGSHANG INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP

LIMITED

CHUN WING HK LIMITED
CLG International Limited

CZ SLOVAKIA HK1 LIMITED
CZ SLOVAKIA HK2 LIMITED
Caiye Corporation Limited
Cheer Kitchen Co Limited

China Golden Thinking International Trading Group Co., Limited

China Jinzhu Longding Trading Group Limited

DIAGCOR (HOLDING) COMPANY LIMITED
DING FENG X-TREME LIMITED

DINGFENGSS CO., LIMITED

DINOU TRADING LIMITED

DREAM ATTRACTION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
Double Three International (HongKong) Co., Limited
Dragon Ding International Co., Limited

E-SELL E-COMMERCE LIMITED

E.JAMES TOP SHOP LIMITED

EASY SUNNY (HONG KONG) LIMITED

EIFA CO., LIMITED

ELITE DAY TRADE & LOGISTIC LIMITED
ENJOY FILM PRODUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
ESIL ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Early Morning Season (HK) Biotechnology Limited

Essence Business Consulting Limited

F&N Fein Trading Limited

FAIR VIRTUE SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

FAREAST INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED
FAST MERCHANDISE CO., LIMITED

Flamingo Outdoor Products Limited

Frontline Press Limited
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2962977
2236675
2034551
1319999

1669017
2629445
2933806
1322724
1588487
2469759
1289287
1925276
2973096
2424070
3130300
2765763

2764053
2343630
2909335
2375739
1261880
2399895
2797141
2802082
2929934
3029184
2787050
3037093
2800482
1724798
2205198
2052211

FunQ Spot Limited
GITON MANAGEMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED
GLAMMIE LIMITED

GLORIOUS PEACE INDUSTRIES (HONG KONG) COMPANY

LIMITED

GOLD TEAM MULTI MEDIA GROUP COMPANY LIMITED

GRAND APEX INVESTMENTS LIMITED
GREAKIN COMPANY LIMITED

GREEN INSTRUMENT (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

GROUP TOWER ELECTRICAL CO., LIMITED
Genron Electronics Company Limited

Golden Delights Company Limited

Golden Touch Hong Kong Development Limited
Good Food Good Mood Limited

Grand Master International Limited

Great Legnd Limited

Gzzl (Hong Kong) Business Consultant Limited

Gzzly (Hong Kong) Development Limited

HAIRPLEXX LIMITED

HAN KE ASIA CO., LIMITED

HAOFANG (HK) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HIGHKEY TRADING LIMITED

HK AOYYE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK BAIBANG COSMETICS LIMITED

HK BMT bio-medical technology Limited

HK CHUANGAN TRADE LIMITED

HK CHUANGSI ELECTRONICS INDUSTRY LIMITED
HK EVENKARR INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK Fuliyuan Trading Limited

HK GuanCheongLung Group Limited

HK Harvey International Trade Co., Limited

HK JJANHUANG TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK Linquan Technology Limited
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2810399
2879289
2190553
2467200
3008200
2814111
1235653
3008194
1771988
2281960

2820413
1460899

2820666
2938752
1921944

2089910

2962409
3011004

3126692
2539383
2805840
2488400
2828958
2820051
2353135
2185446
2934128
2667947
2358531
2823204
2470908

HK QIXUN (INT'L) CO., LIMITED

HK QL TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK WINCHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HKCS Limited

HKNG LIMITED

HMR LIMITED

HOBIE LIMITED

HOIKI LIMITED

HOLIDAYS FRANCE RENTALS LIMITED

HONGKONG ELEGANT BEAUTY INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS
CO. LIMITED

HONGKONG HEZHONGDA ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HUANHAI TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HONGKONG JOY HUNTER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG MASCOT ACCESSORIES CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG VANKO GROUP INVEST-HOLDING LIMITED

HONGKONG YIKOULIAN COSMETICS (INT'L) CO., LIMITED

HUADIAN NORTH ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LIMITED
HUALUN TIANNU (HK) HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

Haozhonghe Technology (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Healer SPA Limited

Helios Vogue Limited

Hong Kong Huiver Petrochemical Machinery Co., Limited
Hong Kong Jia Sheng International Consulting Co., Limited
Hong Kong Xinlong International Holdings Limited

Hong Kong Zhongcheng Electronic Co., Limited
HongKong Boom Source International Investment Management Limited
HongKong Yizhen Limited

HongKong Zinghome Industrial Co., Limited

Hongkong Xuan Lang Biological Technology Limited
Huabang Insurtech Company Limited

Huayi Fang Trade Co., Limited
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3052748
2420118
2421257
1434201
2453645
2338280
2766358
2964142
2224069
2925775
3033005
2523277
1436256
1880336
2816581
2209103
2363535
2473441
3035667
3044239
3035697
2065701
2923918
0431428
3024472
2717537
3039516
2209604

2925769
0517641
3013609
1598727
2924231

Hui Yue Trading Limited

Hung Lik M&E Engineering Limited

Huntersay Limited

INFINITY FORCE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
Ideas Motors Limited

Informantem - Informatica e Manutencao Limited

Itsfinsur Tech Limited

JANAMAE Holdings Limited

JCK TRADE LIMITED

JINGDONG INTERNATIONAL E-COMMERCE LIMITED
JK&V Company Limited

JOINBON (HONGKONG) LIMITED

JOLLITY GLOBAL LIMITED

JOY MASTER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
KAISHENGXIN TRADING LIMITED

KBN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
KEC INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION LIMITED
KENMAX LINK LIMITED

Kerr Clothing Shop Co., Limited

Kolevo Sanitary Ware Co., Limited

Krafek Sporting Goods Limited

LIKECO INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
LINKEDALL PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LINKWELL CHINA COMPANY LIMITED

Lin Honglan Co., Limited

Lo Sun (HK) Trade Co., Limited

Luckoor Limited

MARINE (Hong Kong) E-Business Co., Limited

MEGA LION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MILIKI LIMITED

MINGGE TRADING LIMITED

MORE THAN MEDIA LIMITED

MTP Medical Technology Co., Limited
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2998592
2934526
2928130
2181457
2337750
2105797
3047055
3008188
3008183
3104399
2952241
2524067

1170530
0931279
2925368
1068413
1711925
2928080

3025145
3033981
0539705
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2202557
3039624
0992517
2305355
3006292
2507493
2901153
1912655

MUSTARD SEED FAITH MATTHEW 17 20 LIMITED
Memory Scenery International Holdings Limited

Miao Wang Trading Co., Limited

Ming Yuen Engineering Company Limited

Muller Electric Global Limited

NAII CO., LIMITED

NANYU TRADING CO., LIMITED

NHK 1994 LIMITED

NHK 42 LIMITED

NINGBO SOUDER ELECTRIC APPLIANCE CO., LIMITED
Onewing Industrial Co., Limited

Opq (Ger) International Health Technology Group Co., Limited

PEARL MOTION FASHION LIMITED
PIATNIK COMPANY LIMITED
POPMISOLER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PORTAGE ELECTRIC ASIA LIMITED
PRETTY DRAGONFLY CO., LIMITED

Pengsheng International (Hong Kong) Investment Management Co.,
Limited

Power Train International Wine Co., Limited

QIXINLONG TRADE LIMITED

RAINBOW KEY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
RHONE-POULENC RORER ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
RICH SOURCE INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
RICKY LEUNG DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
RIHOFU (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

RILEY & AYLA LIMITED

ROYAL ACTIVE LIMITED

RUITE (ZHENGZHOU) DIAMOND BELTS CO., LIMITED
River Kingstone Limited

SAYU INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
SENLI TRADING LIMITED

SF (CHINA) COMPANY LIMITED
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1732036
2839282
3015255
2927553
1706234
3045716
2933794
0972174
1760611
2299831
2866130
2284406
2998260
2219700
2949895
3043482
3010786
3115091
2233154
2995176
3017322
1742040
2903670
3093753
3038979
1762171
2284756
2693354
0931076
0984629
3031962
2501069
1509728

SHENGHO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SHOWSHOWSHOP LIMITED

SINNOVATION EDUCATION AND MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SIXUE IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED

SKY CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED

SKY COME FUNERAL LIMITED

SOMAL COMPANY LIMITED

SP-LIVE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
SPREAD EAGLE LIMITED

STANDING DATA SYSTEM LIMITED

STAR ACE INVESTMENT LIMITED

STARS AND SAND LIMITED

SUN CHI HING COMPANY LIMITED

SUNEO TWO (HONG KONG) LIMITED

SUNNY SKY GLOBAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SUOMIN TRADING LIMITED

Safor International Limited

SenseSys Limited

Shen Zhen Dowins Trading Limited

Small Wood Promotion Company Limited

Sungoal International Limited

Sunrise Global Sources Limited

Surfbat International Limited

T's INFINITY LIMITED

TAIXINWEI INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

TMR ASIA LIMITED

TOP CONTINENTAL LIMITED

TOREMY HOLDING LIMITED

TOWERCREST PROPERTIES DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TOWERCREST PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TPI Limited

TREASURE ISLAND INC. DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TRENDCO TRADING LIMITED
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3050816
3025298
2088717
1723956
1053813
0186453
2969872
3048086

2530642
3011561
2920746
2889271
3111459
2521128
2043731
3057335
0507010
2920182
2481900
2199859
1020507
2636254
2046726
1317179
2925360
3038951
2813728
3065069
3041397
2669287
1621082
3039854
2482337

Taoyu Tech Pharma Co., Limited

Tera ESOP Limited

Toppai Industrial Co., Limited

Tripod (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

U & U EXPO TEAM LIMITED

UNIMIX LIMITED

UNION WIN LIMITED

USA PANARYBOY FASHION (CHINA) LIMITED

Ultron Electronics Co., Limited

Unicorn Health Company Limited

Universal Holding Limited

VISTA (HK) CO., LIMITED

WANGTAT TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM (HK) LIMITED

WATER BABY GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED

WELLWAY TECHNOLOGY (H.K) LIMITED
WELLY CHARM LIMITED

WELLY FAREAST LIMITED

WISE WIN HOLDINGS LIMITED

Walsun Interntional Limited

Wenteck Enterprise Limited

World Travel Exchange Limited

Wuxi Junhong Automation Technology Co., Limited
XBX Crafts Co., Limited

XHS International Limited

XIN ZHONG HANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
XINNUODA TRADE CO., LIMITED

XYJ (HK) Trading Co., Limited

YING SHUN SOURCING LIMITED

YIWU UNIVERSAL IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
YONGHENGYUAN EXPAND CO., LIMITED
YUSHITA INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
Yaungetic Limited

YiBoo International Limited
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2047437 Yingshuo (Hong Kong) Industrial Co., Limited EHREEEERAE

2670052 Yu Zhi Yuan Trading Co., Limited B eI ]
2089106 ZONGE SUBLIMATION GIFT LIMITED R EEE 1S S A TR A ]
2816393 Zhenyushan International Holdings Co., Limited HEREEBIEZEARATE
2480313 Zuraida Financial Group Holdings Limited FE SRR ATR AT
2766049 iZhu Impact CoLab Limited — SR HARAE]
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7 October 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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